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1 Lukas KOHL GER RMSV Concordia Kirchehrenbach 410,38 202,83 207,55 200 100 100
2 Max MAUTE GER RSV Tailfingen 371,83 180,84 190,99 150 80 70
3 Marcel JÜNGLING GER RRV Dornheim 371,42 171,55 199,87 150 70 80
4 Emilio ARELLANO ESP RV Oberjesingen 327,56 145,81 181,75 130 65 65
5 Csaba VARGA HUN Romhany MTK SE 287,20 134,03 153,17 120 60 60
6 Daniel ANDRÉS HECKTOR ESP RV Höchst 182,05 84,15 97,90 100 45 55
7 Kosuke SHIBAYAMA JPN TSG 1861 Sonnenberg 158,89 77,98 80,91 85 40 45
8 Radek JANČÍK CZE Sokol Brno Horni Herspice 116,59 116,59 0,00 55 55 
9 Schön MARTIN HUN Bokodi SE 114,52 114,52 0,00 50 50 

10 Maxime SCHAAL FRA CSM Puteaux 97,44 0,00 97,44 50 50
11 Jelle DELPORTE BEL WC Arnold Standaert Wondelgem 73,71 0,00 73,71 40 40
12 Rahman MOHAMMAD HASSAN AFG RV Burgheim 60,67 60,67 0,00 35 35 
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1 Nico RÖDIGER / Lea-Victoria STYBER GER RSV 1910 Langenselbold 295,39 152,38 143,01 180 100 80
2 Patrick TISCH / Nina STAPF GER RV Pfeil Magstadt / RKV Denkendorf 263,79 107,61 156,18 180 80 100
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1 Helen VORDERMEIER / Selina MARQUARDT GER SportKultur Stuttgart e.V. / RV Oberjesingen 256,36 124,17 132,19 170 70 100

2 Sina BÄGGLI / Julia HÄMMERLI SUI Freie Radler Stäfa 207,25 101,42 105,83 140 60 80
3 Vivien BALOGH / Julianna SUGTA HUN Bokodi SE 126,60 64,75 61,85 115 55 60
4 Henny KIRST / Antonia BÄRK GER RSF Bonn-Duisdorf 127,91 127,91 100 100 
5 Sophie-Marie WÖHRLE / Caroline WURTH GER RSV Gutach 127,40 127,40 80 80 
6 Larissa. TANNER / Simona LUCCA SUI Kunstradfahrer Dürnten 101,73 101,73 70 70
7 Nadine ZUBERBÜHLER / Jeannine GRAF SUI RMV Amriswil 108,31 108,31 65 65 
8 Morgane LEBAU / Céline DUBUQUAOY FRA Vèlo-Club 1888 Schiltigheim 78,55 78,55 65 65
9 Eszter KULICH / Dóra RÁKÓCZA SVK SKC-KOLÁROVO 57,04 57,04 50 50 

World Cup PointsResultsARTISTIC CYCLING PAIRS WOMEN

ARTISTIC CYCLING SINGLE MEN Results World Cup Points

ARTISTIC CYCLING PAIRS OPEN Results World Cup Points

page 1 / 2



 2022 UCI Artistic Cycling World Cup
OVERALL RANKING

Rank Name Nation Club
Result
Total

Result
Round 1

Result
Round 2

Result
Round 3

Result
Final

Points
Total

Points
Round 1

Points
Round 2

Points
Round 3

Points
Final

1
Judith KANIA / Jasmin HAUKE / Hanna KASPER / Nicole 
WEICHENHAIN

GER RSV Steinhöring 383,89 172,12 211,77 180 80 100

2
Vanessa HOTZ / Stefanie MOOS / Flavia SCHÜRMANN / Carole 
LEDERGERBER

SUI Kunstrad Baar 378,68 180,86 197,82 170 100 70

3
Stefanie HAAS / Valerie UNTERNÄHRER / Selina NIEDERMANN 
/ Sarah MANSER

SUI Kunstradfahren Uzwil 354,47 170,59 183,88 135 70 65

4
Sabrina BÜRSSNER / Carina PAUKSTADT / Alina BÖTZER / 
Franziska BÖTZER

GER RMSV Edelweiß Aach 202,61 0,00 202,61 80 80
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1 Ramona DANDL GER RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 364,26 180,96 183,30 200 100 100
2 Lara FÜLLER GER RKV Poppenweiler 341,59 164,97 176,62 150 70 80
3 Lena GÜNTHER GER RV Nufringen 325,63 168,12 157,51 150 80 70
4 Alice RIEB FRA STEP Geispolsheim 249,27 131,06 118,21 120 65 55
5 Magdalena MÜLLER ITA RV Mochenwangen 246,72 119,48 127,24 120 55 65
6 Tanisha TANNER SUI RMV Amriswil 234,30 110,03 124,27 110 50 60
7 Jeannine GRAF SUI RMV Amriswil 206,51 96,64 109,87 90 45 45
8 Alexandra GEORGIADIS GRE RSV Wendlingen 178,65 87,90 90,75 71 40 31
9 Zsófia HUGYECZ HUN Romhany MTK SE 152,47 80,53 71,94 62 35 27

10 Julia STÄHELI SUI RMV Amriswil 125,23 125,23 0,00 60 60 
11 Michelle ANDRICH AUT ÖAMTC RV Hohenems 110,56 0,00 110,56 50 50
12 Romina LEDERGERBER SUI Indoor Cycling Schaffhausen 107,56 0,00 107,56 40 40
13 Tatika BOVENDAERDE BEL WC Arnold Standaert Wondelgem 102,18 0,00 102,18 35 35
14 Michaela VOSIČKOVÁ CZE TJ Stavební stroje z.s. Němč 92,22 0,00 92,22 33 33
15 Natália ZIBRITA SVK SKC-KOLÁROVO 66,79 66,79 0,00 33 33 
16 Valentine RIEB FRA CSM Puteaux 88,42 0,00 88,42 29 29
17 Michelle Lynn BESTLER USA RSV Langgöns 65,59 0,00 65,59 25 25
18 Sofia REICHERT BUL RKV 1909 Poppenweiler 53,25 0,00 53,25 23 23
19 Manon GELDOF BEL K.W.C. Sport na Arbeid Gent vzw 33,89 0,00 33,89 21 21
20 Gracia SOTOMAYOR PER VfH Worms 30,18 0,00 30,18 19 19
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Platz Name Nation Verein Aufg. Ausgef.

1 Ramona Dandl GER RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 196,80 183,30 

2 Lara Füller GER RKV 1909 Poppenweiler 195,70 176,62 
3 Lena Günther GER RV Nufringen 187,50 157,51 
4 Magdalena Müller ITA RV Mochenwangen 165,80 127,24 
5 Tanisha Tanner SUI RMV Amriswil 132,60 124,27 
6 Alice RIEB FRA STEP Geispolsheim 150,30 118,21 
7 Michelle Andrich AUT ÖAMTC RV Hohenems 134,30 110,56 
8 Jeannine Graf SUI RMV Amriswil 127,90 109,87 
9 Romina Ledergerber SUI Indoor Cycling Schaffhausen 161,50 107,56 

10 Tatika Bovendaerde BEL WC Arnold Standaert Wondelgem 117,70 102,18 
11 Michaela VOSIČKOVÁ CZE TJ Stavební stroje z.s. Němč 105,10 92,22 
12 Alexandra Georgiadis GRE RSV Wendlingen 104,20 90,75 
13 Valentine Rieb FRA CSM Puteaux 129,30 88,42 
14 Zsófia Hugyecz HUN Romhany MTK SE 115,50 71,94 
15 Michelle Lynn Bestler USA RSV Langgöns 104,80 65,59 
16 Sofia Reichert BUL RKV 1909 Poppenweiler 67,20 53,25 
17 Manon Geldof BEL K.W.C. Sport na Arbeid Gent vzw 63,60 33,89 
18 Gracia Sotomayor PER VfH Worms 34,90 30,18 

Elisabeth Moser AUT ÖAMTC RV Hohenems 132,10 Attest

 

Platz Name Nation Verein Aufg. Ausgef.
1 Lukas Kohl GER RMSV Concordia Kirchehrenbach 212,70 207,55 
2 Marcel Jüngling GER RRV Dornheim 204,50 199,87 
3 Max Maute GER RSV Tailfingen 206,00 190,99 
4 Emilio Arellano ESP RV Oberjesingen 200,10 181,75 
5 Csaba Varga HUN Romhany MTK SE 177,80 153,17 
6 Daniel Andrés Hecktor ESP RV Höchst 111,40 97,90 
7 Maxime Schaal FRA CSM Puteaux 118,00 97,44 
8 Kosuke SHIBAYAMA JPN TSG 1861 Sonnenberg 109,80 80,91 
9 Jelle Delporte BEL WC Arnold Standaert Wondelgem 96,70 73,71 

Radek JANČÍK CZE SOKOL HORNÍ HERŠPICE 139,00 Attest

 

Platz Name Nation Verein Aufg. Ausgef.
1 Helen Vordermeier / Selina Marquardt GER SportKultur Stuttgart e.V. / RV 152,00 132,19 
2 Sina Bäggli / Julia Hämmerli SUI Freie Radler Stäfa 120,60 105,83 
3 Larissa. Tanner / Simona Lucca SUI Kunstradfahrer Dürnten 117,00 101,73 
4 Morgane Lebau / Céline Dubuquaoy FRA Vèlo-Club 1888 Schiltigheim 101,20 78,55 
5 Vivien Balogh / Julianna Sugta HUN BOKODI SE 87,40 61,85 

Sophie-Marie Wöhrle / Caroline Wurth GER RSV Gutach 157,80 Attest
Henny Kirst / Antonia Bärk GER RSF Bonn-Duisdorf 149,60 Attest

 

1er Kunstradsport Frauen

1er Kunstradsport Männer

2er Kunstradsport Frauen



Platz Name Nation Verein Aufg. Ausgef.

1 Patrick Tisch / Nina Stapf GER RV Pfeil Magstadt / RKV Denkend 169,30 156,18 
2 Nico Rödiger / Lea-Victoria Styber GER RSV 1910 Langenselbold 162,80 143,01 

Max Hanselmann / Serafin Schefold GER RV Öhringen 176,80 Attest

 

Platz Name Nation Verein Aufg. Ausgef.

1 Judith Kania / Jasmin Hauke / Hanna 
Kasper / Nicole Weichenhain GER RSV Steinhöring 236,60 211,77 

2 Sabrina Bürßner / Carina Paukstadt / 
Alina Bötzer / Franziska Bötzer GER RMSV Edelweiß Aach 232,50 202,61 

3 Vanessa Hotz / Stefanie Moos / Flavia 
Schürmann / Carole Ledergerber SUI Kunstrad Baar 1 233,60 197,82 

4 Stefanie Haas / Valerie Unternährer / 
Selina Niedermann / Sarah Manser SUI Kunstradfahren Uzwil 2 236,90 183,88 

Jury 

Andreas Maier;Oliver Schwedt

2er Kunstradsport Elite (offen)

4er Kunstradsport Elite (offen)

Günter Altwegg; Ralf Zellweger,Christelle Ulrich


